:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9696600

Aug 09, 2024 - 06:01 (UTC)

In epoch 303,018 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1248403 - 0.018974945 ETH®
49.99 USD

2 1248404 - 0.018892559 ETH®
49.78 USD

3 1248405 - 0.018930457 ETH®
49.88 USD

4 1248406 - 0.064673722 ETH®
170.41 USD

S 1248407 - 0.018956242 ETH®
49.94 USD

6 1248409 - 0.018930535 ETH®
49.88 USD

7 1248410 - 0.018952239 ETH®
49.93 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9696600
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/303018
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248403
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248404
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248405
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248406
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248407
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248409
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248410

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1248411

1248413

1248414

1248415

1248416

1248417

1248419

1248421

1248423

Validator Id

912202

Amount

- 0.018933828
49.88 USD

- 0.018968575
49.98 USD

- 0.018934309
49.89 USD

- 0.018846522
49.65 USD

- 0.018919699
49.85 USD

- 0.018960404
49.95 USD

- 0.018962549
49.96 USD

- 0.018981624
50.01 USD

- 0.018992788
50.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.045711170
120.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248411
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248413
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248414
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248415
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248416
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248417
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248419
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248421
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1248423
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912202

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



