

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 12:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9696600</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 09, 2024 · 06:01 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>303,018</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1248403</u>	- 0.018974945 ETH ⊘ 49.99 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1248404</u>	- 0.018892559 ETH ↔ 49.78 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1248405</u>	- 0.018930457 ETH ↔ 49.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1248406</u>	- 0.064673722 ETH ⊘ 170.41 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1248407</u>	- 0.018956242 ETH ⊘ 49.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1248409</u>	- 0.018930535 ETH ⊘ 49.88 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1248410</u>	- 0.018952239 ETH ⊘ 49.93 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>1248411</u>	- 0.018933828 ETH ③ 49.88 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>1248413</u>	- 0.018968575 ETH ③ 49.98 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>1248414</u>	- 0.018934309 ETH ③ 49.89 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>1248415</u>	- 0.018846522 ETH ⊘ 49.65 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>1248416</u>	- 0.018919699 ETH ⊘ 49.85 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>1248417</u>	- 0.018960404 ETH ② 49.95 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>1248419</u>	- 0.018962549 ETH 49.96 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>1248421</u>	- 0.018981624 ETH ③ 50.01 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>1248423</u>	- 0.018992788 ETH 🐼 50.04 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
4				

1	912202	

+ 0.045711170 ETH ⊘ 120.44 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.